Phone: 09 415 3333 Email: sales@hiq.co.nz Web: www.hiq.co.nz
Please contact us for prices, samples and availability
1
Short Caps (SC Series)
Features
Vinyl Short Caps are the most economic choice for masking products
during most liquid painting and plating processes.
The flexible vinyl stretches to form a tight seal over threads, beaded
tubes, and odd shapes.
Vinyl short caps also possess excellent chemical resistance to withstand
most washing processes.
Flexible Short Caps can be applied quickly and easily.
No matter what the application, they fit snuggly without cracking or
splitting.
Choose from thousands of sizes in your choice  of colours.
Unique dip moulding process allows hundreds of design possibilities by
varying wall thickness, hardness, inside length and surface texture.
Applications
Thread protectors, masks (for painting, plating, powder coating, shot blasting), insulators, decorators, seals, colour coding,
nut covers and much more.
Inside Diameter
Because Short Caps are soft and flexible,  we suggest using a vinyl caps a few sizes smaller for a tighter fit.  For example, if
your outside diameter is 12.70 mm, use a 11.10 mm Short Cap.
Wall Thickness
‘C’ is measured 6.4 mm from the open end. Wall tolerance is ± 0.25 mm.
Materials
Our stock material is Black PVC with a glossy finish. Service temp. –30° to +60°C. Other colours to special order with M.O.Q’s and
lead times. Stock Caps also available in high temp. Resistant material –18° to +230°C.
A UV stabiliser can be added for caps exposed to UV, minimum order quantity would apply.
See material chart for specifications.
Refer to Page 3 for a list of our stocked range of Short Caps (SC Series).
Phone: 09 415 3333 Email: sales@hiq.co.nz Web: www.hiq.co.nz
Please contact us for prices, samples and availability
2
Short Caps (SC Series) Stock Range
Part Number Colour A B C
14-CVSC01610 Black 1.6 10 0.76
14-CVSC02313 Black 2.3 13 0.76
14-CVSC02319 Black 2.3 19 0.76
14-CVSC02913 Black 2.9 13 0.76
14-CVSC02919 Black 2.9 19 0.76
14-CVSC03213 Black 3.2 13 0.84
14-CVSC03219 Black 3.2 19 0.84
14-CVSC03225 Black 3.2 25 0.84
14-CVSC03812 Black 3.2 12 0.84
14-CVSC03813 Black 3.8 13 0.84
14-CVSC04013 Back 4.0 13 0.97
14-CVSC04019 Black 4.0 19 0.97
14-CVSC04025 Black 4.0 25 0.97
14-CVSC04413 Black 4.4 13 0.97
14-CVSC04419 Black 4.4 19 0.97
14-CVSC04425 Black 4.4 25 0.97
14-CVSC04813 Black 4.8 13 0.97
14-CVSC04819 Black 4.8 19 0.97
14-CVSC04825 Black 4.8 25 0.97
14-CVSC05013 Black 5.0 13 0.97
14-CVSC05019 Black 5.0 19 0.97
14-CVSC05025 Black 5.0 25 0.97
14-CVSC06013 Black 6.0 13 0.97
14-CVSC06019 Black 6.0 19 0.97
14-CVSC06025 Black 6.0 25 0.97
14-CVSC06413 Black 6.4 13 1.07
14-CVSC06419 Black 6.4 19 1.07
14-CVSC06425 Black 6.4 25 1.07
14-CVSC07113 Black 7.1 13 1.07
14-CVSC07119 Black 7.1 19 1.07
14-CVSC07125 Black 7.1 25 1.07
14-CVSC07138 Black 7.1 38 1.07
14-CVSC07940 Black 7.9 40 1.07
14-CVSC08013 Black 8.0 13 1.07
14-CVSC08019 Black 8.0 19 1.07
14-CVSC08025 Black 8.0 25 1.07
14-CVSC08410 Black 8.4 10 1.07
14-CVSC08713 Black 8.7 13 1.07
14-CVSC08719 Black 8.7 19 1.07
14-CVSC08725 Black 8.7 25 1.07
14-CVSC09513 Black 9.5 13 1.07
14-CVSC09519 Black 9.5 19 1.07
14-CVSC09525 Black 9.5 25 1.07
14-CVSC10013 Black 10.0 13 1.40
14-CVSC10019 Black 10.0 19 1.40
14-CVSC10025 Black 10.0 25 1.40
Part Number Colour A B C
14-CVSC11113 Black 11.1 13 1.40
14-CVSC11119 Black 11.1 19 1.40
14-CVSC11125 Black 11.1 25 1.40
14-CVSC12013 Black 12.0 13 1.40
14-CVSC12019 Black 12.0 19 1.40
14-CVSC12025 Black 12.0 25 1.40
14-CVSC13213 Black 13.2 13 1.52
14-CVSC13219 Black 13.2 19 1.52
14-CVSC13225 Black 13.2 25 1.52
14-CVSC13513 Black 13.5 13 1.52
14-CVSC13519 Black 13.5 19 1.52
14-CVSC14213 Black 14.2 13 1.52
14-CVSC14219 Black 14.2 19 1.52
14-CVSC14225 Black 14.2 25 1.52
14-CVSC15908 Black 15.9 8 1.52
14-CVSC15913 Black 15.9 13 1.52
14-CVSC15919 Black 15.9 19 1.52
14-CVSC15925 Black 15.9 25 1.52
14-CVSC18013 Black 18.0 13 1.52
14-CVSC18019 Black 18.0 19 1.52
14-CVSC18025 Black 18.0 25 1.52
14-CVSC19019 Black 19.0 19 1.52
14-CVSC19025 Black 19.0 25 1.52
14-CVSC20519 Black 20.5 19 1.52
14-CVSC20525 Black 20.5 25 1.52
14-CVSC20538 Black 20.5 38 1.52
14-CVSC22019 Black 22.0 19 1.52
14-CVSC22025 Black 22.0 25 1.52
14-CVSC22030 Black 22.0 30 1.52
14-CVSC24019 Black 24.0 19 1.52
14-CVSC24025 Black 24.0 25 1.52
14-CVSC25030 Black 25.4 30 1.52
14-CVSC25419 Black 25.4 19 1.52
14-CVSC25425 Black 25.4 25 1.52
14-CVSC28630 Black 28.6 30 1.65
14-CVSC30019 Black 30.0 19 1.65
14-CVSC30025 Black 30.0 25 1.65
14-CVSC30030 Black 30.0 30 1.65
14-CVSC33030 Black 33.0 30
14-CVSC36015 Black 36.0 15
14-CVSC36025 Black 36.0 25
14-CVSC36030 Black 36.0 30
14-CVSC39035 Black 39.0 35
14-CVSC42030 Black 42.0 30
14-CVSC45023 Black 45.0 23
14-CVSC45025 Black 45.0 25
14-CVSC47630 Black 47.6 30
14-CVSC50025 Black 50.0 25
Please refer to diagram on page 2